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Cross Table (round 9) - Gariunai2011_10_16_J

No
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Name

Eigminas, Kipras
Jakavonis, Gvidas
Snezko, Marius

Salna, Aleksandras
Brandisauskas, Paulius
Usakovas, Stivas
Sanda, Dovydas
Misiuk, Karolina
Mukovoz, Dino

Misiuk, lvona

Draginas, Benas
Paulauskas, Andrius
Vardanyan, Aras
Gerasimov, Nikita
Eidukas, Ervinas
Arelis, Konstantinas
Didzinskas, Danielius
Misiuk, Ernest
Marciukaitis, Samuelis
Misiuk, Emilija

Jakavonyté, Enrika
Sysojevas, Emilis
Sakalauskas, Matas
Zarkich, Danielius
Orlovas, Edvinas
Brandisauskaité, Marija
Songaila, Zygintas
Treigys, Martynas
Litga, Ivas
Danilevicius, Mikas

Stonys, Vincas
Dailidénas, Justas
Cibiras, Vaidas
Maziukas, Kasparas
Labanauskas, Ignas
Devks, Aleksej
Zilinskas, Edvinas
Vasiliauskas, Nerijus

Rtg

1541
1564
1819

1699
1656

1645

1625

Total

(6,06 ]
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