11-as tradicinis greitųjų šachmatų jaunių turnyras GARIŪNAI\_2011, spalio 16 d. Cross Table (round 9) - Gariunai2011\_10\_16\_J

No	Name	Rtg	Total	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	Eigminas, Kipras Jakavonis, Gvidas Snezko, Marius Šalna, Aleksandras Brandišauskas, Paulius Ušakovas, Stivas Sanda, Dovydas Misiuk, Karolina Mukovoz, Dino Misiuk, Ivona	1541 1564 1819 1699 1656	8 7 7 6.5 6 6 6 5.5 5.5 5.5	20:W 8:W 21:W 26:W 23:W 11:D 33:W 2:L 35:W	13:W 22:W 7:W 9:L 14:W 16:W 3:L :W 4:W 31:W	9:D 10:W 18:W 37:W 12:D 32:W 17:L 38:+ 1:D 2:L	11: W 3: L 2: W 18: W 9: L 12: D 15: W 13: D 5: W 25: W	10:W 19:W 9:W 12:L 31:W 17:W 29:W 11:W 3:L 1:L	3:W 12:W 1:L 11:W 6:W 5:L 19:W 9:W 8:L 17:W	2:D 1:D 8:L 10:D 20:W 14:W 12:L 3:W 21:W 4:D	8:W 5:D 12:W 13:W 2:D 9:W 16:W 1:L 6:L	5:W 6:W 10:W 8:W 1:L 2:L 14:W 4:L 12:W
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20	Dragūnas, Benas Paulauskas, Andrius Vardanyan, Aras Gerasimov, Nikita Eidukas, Ervinas Arelis, Konstantinas Didzinskas, Danielius Misiuk, Ernest Marčiukaitis, Samuelis Misiuk, Emilija	1645 1625	5.5 5 5 5 5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5	6:D 19:W 15:W 24:L 13:L 25:L 28:L 34:W 12:L	24:W 27:W 1:L 5:L 23:L 6:L 20:W 28:W 36:W	25: W 5: D 26: W 33: W 16: W 15: L 7: W 3: L 28: W 30: W	1:L 6:D 8:D 28:W 7:L 30:W 23:W 4:L 27:W 32:W	8:L 4:W 21:W 22:W 32:W 36:W 6:L 23:D 2:L 27:W	4:L 2:L 14:L 13:W 24:W 29:W 10:L 31:W 7:L 25:W	31:W 7:W 18:W 6:L <b>26:W</b> 19:W <b>22:W</b> <b>13:L</b> <b>16:L</b> 5:L	21:W 3:L 4:L 17:W 10:L 7:L 14:L 20:W 23:W 18:L	18:W 9:L 17:D 7:L 27:W 24:W 13:D 11:L 20:D
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	Jakavonytė, Enrika Sysojevas, Emilis Sakalauskas, Matas Žarkich, Danielius Orlovas, Edvinas Brandišauskaitė, Marija Songaila, Žygintas Treigys, Martynas Liūga, Ivas Danilevičius, Mikas		4.5 4.5 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 3.5	3:L 36:W 5:L 14:W 16:W 4:L 32:W 17:W 10:L 31:L	26:W 2:L 15:W 11:L 37:W 21:L 12:L 18:L 33:W 34:L	31: D 34: W 24: W 23: L 11: L 13: L 29: W 19: L 27: L 20: L	22: W 21: L 17: L 34: W 10: L 35: W 19: L 14: L 38: + 16: L	13:L 14:L 18:D 25:L 24:W 37:W 20:L 30:L 7:L 28:W	23:W 33:W 21:L 15:L 20:L 27:W 26:L :W 16:L 35:W	9:L 17:L 25:W 33:W 23:L 15:L 28:W 27:L 30:D 29:D	11 : L 26 : W 19 : L 30 : W 27 : L 22 : L 25 : W 33 : W 36 : W 24 : L	29: W 23: D 22: D 16: L 32: W 34: W 15: L 35: W 21: L 36: W
31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38	Stonys, Vincas Dailidėnas, Justas Čibiras, Vaidas Maziukas, Kasparas Labanauskas, Ignas Devkš, Aleksej Žilinskas, Edvinas Vasiliauskas, Nerijus		3 3 3 3 2.5 2	30:W 27:L 7:L 18:L 9:L 22:L :W	10 : L 35 : W 29 : L 30 : W 32 : L 19 : L 25 : L	21:D 6:L 14:L 22:L 36:L 35:W 4:L 8:-	36: W 20: L 37: W 24: L 26: L 31: L 33: L 29: -	5:L 15:L 34:W 33:L :W 16:L 26:L	18:L 34:L 22:L 32:W 30:L 37:D 36:D	11 : L : W 24 : L 36 : L 37 : W 34 : W 35 : L :	35 : L 37 : W 28 : L : W 31 : W 29 : L 32 : L	37:D 25:L :W 26:L 28:L 30:L 31:D